
Full Directory:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
Ascendium Education Becky Davis bdavis@ascendiumeducation.org attigo.com

Debbie Murphy dmurphy@ascendiumeducation.org attigo.com

CampusLogic, Inc Jennifer Sales jennifer.sales@campuslogic.com https://campuslogic.com/products/virtualadvisor/

Citizens Patty Peterson patricia.j.peterson@citizensbank.com www.citizensbank.com/collegestudent
Concepta Williamson concepta.williamson@citizensbank.com www.citizensbank.com/collegestudent
Sara Edwards sara.edwards@citizensbank.com www.citizensbank.com/collegestudent

CMD Outsourcing Solutions David Cooper dcooper@cmdosi.com www.cmdosi.com 
Tim O'Donnell todonnell@cmdosi.com www.cmdosi.com 

Cognition Financial Kathleen Roebuck kroebuck@cogfin.com www.customchoice.com
www.unionfederalstudentloans.com

College Ave Student Loans Bill Ayers bayers@collegeave.com https://www.colllegeavestudentloans.com/blog 
Glenn Chance gchance@collegeave.com https://www.colllegeavestudentloans.com/blog 

College Raptor Matt Edlund matt@collegeraptor.com  https://www.collegeraptor.com/enrollment-services/

Credible Caroline Menendez cmenendez@credible.com https://www.credible.com/a/schools

Discover Student Loans Holly Johnson hollyjohnson@discover.com www.discoverstudentloans.com

Earnest Student Loans Chansone Durden chansone.durden@earnest.com https://www.earnest.com/student-loans

Edamerica Karen Gibson kgibson@edamerica.net www.edamerica.net
Tori Watson twatson@edamerica.net www.edamerica.net

ELFI Ron Gambill rgambill@elfi.com www.elfi.com

ELM Resources Scott Orris sorris@elmresources.com www.elmresources.com

Funding U Alan Ishida alan@funding-u.com/schools www.funding-u.com/schools

Inceptia Shannon Jones shannonj@inceptia.org https://www.inceptia.org/financial-aid-management/award-letter-advisor/
Matt Nettleton mattn@inceptia.org https://www.inceptia.org/financial-aid-management/award-letter-advisor/

Iron Bridge Resources Beth Ingle beth@ironbridgeresources.com www.ironbridgeresources.com



Robert Weinerman robert@ironbridgeresources.com https://ironbridgeresources.com/financial-aid-training-2/

Ivy.ai Sharon Harrison sharon@ivy.ai https://ivy.ai/

KHEAA Chester Priest cpriest@kheaa.com https://www.kheaa.com/website/kheaa/finaid_prodserv?main=4

MOHELA Will Shaffner wills@mohela.com https://www.mohela.com/
Kathy Dixon kathyd@mohela.com https://www.mohela.com/

Nelnet Student Loans David Bowman david.bowman@nelnet.net www.nelnetstudentloans.com
Ron Hancock ron.hancock@nelnet.net www.nelnetstudentloans.com

Next Gen Web Solutions Taige Haines taige.haines@ngwebsolutions.com https://nextgenwebsolutions.com/ 
Jim Grace jim.grace@ngwebsolutions.com
Lynne Garcia lynne@ngwebsolutions.com
Dianne Fanning dianne@ngwebsolutions.com

The NHHEAF Network Timothy Jones tim@edvestinu.com www.edvestinu.com

Ocelot Dan Dreves dan.dreves@ocelotbot.com https://www.ocelotbot.com

PNC Bank Janee Knippenberg janee.knippenberg@pnc.com www.pnconcampus.com

Sallie Mae Kelly Savoie kelly.q.savoie@salliemae.com www.salliemae.com
Laura Dickerson laura.dickerson@salliemae.com www.salliemae.com
Jonathan Looney jonathan.looney@salliemae.com www.salliemae.com

ScholarNet Biz Daniel edaniel@myscholarnet.com www.myscholarnet.com
Amy Gerber agerber@myscholarnet.com

SoFi Adedayo Lawal alawal@sofi.org https://www.sofi.com/private-student-loans/
Matt Lehmann mlehmann@sofi.org https://www.sofi.com/private-student-loans/



Chatbot
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
CampusLogic, Inc Jennifer Sales jennifer.sales@campuslogic.com https://campuslogic.com/products/virtualadvisor/

Ivy.ai Sharon Harrison sharon@ivy.ai https://ivy.ai/

Ocelot Dan Dreves dan.dreves@ocelotbot.com https://www.ocelotbot.com



Award Letters:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
CampusLogic, Inc Jennifer Sales jennifer.sales@campuslogic.com https://campuslogic.com/products/campuscommunicator/

Inceptia Shannon Jones shannonj@inceptia.org https://www.inceptia.org/financial-aid-management/award-letter-advisor/
Matt Nettleton mattn@inceptia.org https://www.inceptia.org/financial-aid-management/award-letter-advisor/



Call Center Support:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
Ascendium Education Becky Davis bdavis@ascendiumeducation.org attigo.com

Debbie Murphy dmurphy@ascendiumeducation.org attigo.com

CMD Outsourcing Solutions David Cooper dcooper@cmdosi.com www.cmdosi.com 
Tim O'Donnell todonnell@cmdosi.com www.cmdosi.com 

Edamerica Karen Gibson kgibson@edamerica.net www.edamerica.net
Tori Watson twatson@edamerica.net www.edamerica.net

Ivy.ai Sharon Harrison sharon@ivy.ai https://ivy.ai/

MOHELA Will Shaffner wills@mohela.com https://www.mohela.com/
Kathy Dixon kathyd@mohela.com https://www.mohela.com/

Ocelot Dan Dreves dan.dreves@ocelotbot.com https://www.ocelotbot.com



Campus Communication:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
CampusLogic, Inc Jennifer Sales jennifer.sales@campuslogic.com https://campuslogic.com/products/campuscommunicator/

CMD Outsourcing Solutions David Cooper dcooper@cmdosi.com www.cmdosi.com 
Tim O'Donnell todonnell@cmdosi.com www.cmdosi.com 

College Raptor Matt Edlund matt@collegeraptor.com  https://www.collegeraptor.com/enrollment-services/

Edamerica Karen Gibson kgibson@edamerica.net www.edamerica.net
Tori Watson twatson@edamerica.net www.edamerica.net

Ivy.ai Sharon Harrison sharon@ivy.ai https://ivy.ai/

KHEAA Chester Priest cpriest@kheaa.com https://www.kheaa.com/website/kheaa/finaid_prodserv?main=4

MOHELA Will Shaffner wills@mohela.com https://www.mohela.com/
Kathy Dixon kathyd@mohela.com https://www.mohela.com/

Next Gen Web Solutions Taige A. Haines taige.haines@ngwebsolutions.com https://nextgenwebsolutions.com/
Jim Grace jim.grace@ngwebsolutions.com

Ocelot Dan Dreves dan.dreves@ocelotbot.com https://www.ocelotbot.com



Consulting Services:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website

College Raptor Matt Edlund matt@collegeraptor.com  https://www.collegeraptor.com/enrollment-services/

Edamerica Karen Gibson kgibson@edamerica.net www.edamerica.net
Tori Watson twatson@edamerica.net www.edamerica.net

Iron Bridge Resources Beth Ingle beth@ironbridgeresources.com www.ironbridgeresources.com
Robert Weinerman robert@ironbridgeresources.com https://ironbridgeresources.com/financial-aid-training-2/



Default Management:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
Ascendium Education Becky Davis bdavis@ascendiumeducation.org www.attigo.com

Debbie Murphy dmurphy@ascendiumeducation.org www.attigo.com

Inceptia Shannon Jones shannonj@inceptia.org
Matt Nettleton mattn@inceptia.org

Edamerica Karen Gibson kgibson@edamerica.net www.edamerica.net
Tori Watson twatson@edamerica.net www.edamerica.net

KHEAA Chester Priest cpriest@kheaa.com https://www.kheaa.com/website/kheaa/finaid_prodserv?main=4

MOHELA Will Shaffner wills@mohela.com https://www.mohela.com/
Kathy Dixon kathyd@mohela.com https://www.mohela.com/



Electronic Forms:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
CampusLogic, Inc Jennifer Sales jennifer.sales@campuslogic.com https://campuslogic.com/products/studentforms/

College Raptor Matt Edlund matt@collegeraptor.com  https://www.collegeraptor.com/enrollment-services/

Next Gen Web Solutions Lynne Garcia lynne@ngwebsolutions.com https://nextgenwebsolutions.com/
Jim Grace jim.grace@ngwebsolutions.com



Financial Literacy:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
Ascendium Education Becky Davis bdavis@ascendiumeducation.org www.attigo.com

Debbie Murphy dmurphy@ascendiumeducation.org www.attigo.com

Citizens Patty Peterson patricia.j.peterson@citizensbank.com www.citizensbank.com/collegestudent
Concepta Williamson concepta.williamson@citizensbank.com www.citizensbank.com/collegestudent
Sara Edwards sara.edwards@citizensbank.com www.citizensbank.com/collegestudent

College Ave Student Loans Bill Ayers bayers@collegeave.com https://www.colllegeavestudentloans.com/blog 
Glenn Chance gchance@collegeave.com https://www.colllegeavestudentloans.com/blog 

College Raptor Matt Edlund matt@collegeraptor.com  https://www.collegeraptor.com/enrollment-services/

Education Loan Finance Ron Gambill rgambill@elfi.com www.eCampusTours.com

Inceptia Shannon Jones shannonj@inceptia.org https://www.inceptia.org/financial-education/
Matt Nettleton mattn@inceptia.org https://www.inceptia.org/financial-education/

Ivy.ai Sharon Harrison sharon@ivy.ai https://ivy.ai/

KHEAA Chester Priest cpriest@kheaa.com https://www.kheaa.com/website/kheaa/finaid_prodserv?main=4

MOHELA Will Shaffner wills@mohela.com https://www.mohela.com/
Kathy Dixon kathyd@mohela.com https://www.mohela.com/

Nelnet Student Loans David Bowman david.bowman@nelnet.net www.nelnetstudentloans.com

Ocelot Dan Dreves dan.dreves@ocelotbot.com https://www.ocelotbot.com

PNC Bank Janee Knippenberg janee.knippenberg@pnc.com https://pnc.financialliteracy101.org/

https://www.pnc.com/en/personal-banking/banking/student-banking/my-finance-academy.html

Sallie Mae Kelly Savoie kelly.q.savoie@salliemae.com salliemae.com/finlittools
Laura Dickerson laura.dickerson@salliemae.com salliemae.com/finlittools
Jonathan Looney jonathan.looney@salliemae.com salliemae.com/finlittools



Miscellaneous:

Campus Tour:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
ELFI Ron Gambill rgambill@elfi.com www.eCampusTours.com

Enrollment Support:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
College Raptor Matt Edlund matt@collegeraptor.com  https://www.collegeraptor.com/enrollment-services/

Private Loan Processing:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
Credible Caroline Menendez cmenendez@credible.com https://www.credible.com/a/schools
ELM Resources Scott Orris sorris@elmresources.com www.elmresources.com
ScholarNet Biz Daniel edaniel@myscholarnet.com www.myscholarnet.com

Professional Judgement Portal:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
Inceptia Shannon Jones shannonj@inceptia.org https://www.inceptia.org/financial-aid-management/pj-advisor/

Matt Nettleton mattn@inceptia.org https://www.inceptia.org/financial-aid-management/pj-advisor/

SAP Portal:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
Inceptia Shannon Jones shannonj@inceptia.org https://www.inceptia.org/financial-aid-management/sap-advisor/

Matt Nettleton mattn@inceptia.org https://www.inceptia.org/financial-aid-management/sap-advisor/

Federal Student Loan Servicer:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
MOHELA Will Shaffner wills@mohela.com https://www.mohela.com/

Kathy Dixon kathyd@mohela.com https://www.mohela.com/

Federal Work Study & Student Employment:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
Next Gen Web Solutions Taige Haines taige.haines@ngwebsolutions.com https://nextgenwebsolutions.com/



Private Loans:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
Citizens Concepta Williamson concepta.williamson@citizensbank.com www.citizensbank.com/collegestudent

Patty Peterson patricia.j.peterson@citizensbank.com www.citizensbank.com/collegestudent
Sara Edwards sara.edwards@citizensbank.com www.citizensbank.com/collegestudent

Cognition Financial Kathleen Roebuck kroebuck@cogfin.com www.customchoice.com
www.unionfederalstudentloans.com

College Ave Student Loans Bill Ayers bayers@collegeave.com https://www.collegeavestudentloans.com/
Glenn Chance gchance@collegeave.com https://www.collegeavestudentloans.com/

Discover Student Loans Holly Johnson hollyjohnson@discover.com www.discoverstudentloans.com

Earnest Student Loans Chansone Durden chansone.durden@earnest.com https://www.earnest.com/student-loans

ELFI Ron Gambill rgambill@elfi.com www.elfi.com

Funding U Alan Ishida alan@funding-u.com www.funding-u.com/schools

KHEAA Chester Priest cpriest@kheaa.ecom https://www.advantageeducationloan.com/ael/ael/homepage.faces 

Nelnet Student Loans David Bowman david.bowman@nelnet.net www.nelnetstudentloans.com
Ron Hancock ron.hancock@nelnet.net www.nelnetstudentloans.com

The NHHEAF Network Timothy Jones tim@edvestinu.com www.edvestinu.com

PNC Bank Janee Knippenberg janee.knippenberg@pnc.com www.pnconcampus.com

Sallie Mae Kelly Savoie kelly.q.savoie@salliemae.com www.salliemae.com
Laura Dickerson laura.dickerson@salliemae.com www.salliemae.com
Jonathan Looney jonathan.looney@salliemae.com www.salliemae.com

SoFi Adedayo Lawal alawal@sofi.org https://www.sofi.com/private-student-loans/
Matt Lehmann mlehmann@sofi.org https://www.sofi.com/private-student-loans/



Processing Support:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
Credible Caroline Menendez cmenendez@credible.com https://www.credible.com/a/schools

ELM Resources Scott Orris sorris@elmresources.com www.elmresources.com

Iron Bridge Resources Beth Ingle beth@ironbridgeresources.com www.ironbridgeresources.com

ScholarNet Biz Daniel edaniel@myscholarnet.com www.myscholarnet.com
Amy Gerber agerber@myscholarnet.com



Scholarships:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
CampusLogic, Inc. Jennifer Sales jennifer.sales@campuslogic.com https://campuslogic.com/products/scholarshipuniverse/

Citizens Concepta Williamson concepta.williamson@citizensbank.com www.citizensbank.com/collegeboundcitizen
Patty Peterson patricia.j.peterson@citizensbank.com www.citizensbank.com/collegeboundcitizen
Sara Edwards sara.edwards@citizensbank.com www.citizensbank.com/collegeboundcitizen

Cognition Financial Kathleen Roebuck kroebuck@cogfin.com https://www.smartborrowing.org/

College Raptor Matt Edlund matt@collegeraptor.com  https://www.collegeraptor.com/enrollment-services/

Discover Student Loans Holly Johnson hollyjohnson@discover.com www.discoverstudentloans.com

Earnest Student Loans Chansone Durden chansone.durden@earnest.com https://www.earnest.com

The NHHEAF Network Timothy Jones tim@edvestinu.com www.edvestinu.com//scholarship.asp

PNC Bank Janee Knippenberg janee.knippenberg@pnc.com https://pnc.financialliteracy101.org/scholarship/

Sallie Mae Kelly Savoie kelly.q.savoie@salliemae.com www.salliemae.com/scholarships
Nicki Spang nicki.spang@salliemae.com www.salliemae.com/gradscholarships

SoFi Adedayo Lawal alawal@sofi.org www.sofi.com 
Matt Lehmann mlehmann@sofi.org www.sofi.com 



Verification Full Service:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
Edamerica Karen Gibson kgibson@edamerica.net www.edamerica.net

Tori Watson twatson@edamerica.net www.edamerica.net

Inceptia Shannon Jones shannonj@inceptia.org https://www.inceptia.org/financial-aid-management/verification-gateway/
Matt Nettleton mattn@inceptia.org https://www.inceptia.org/financial-aid-management/verification-gateway/

KHEAA Chester Priest cpriest@kheaa.com https://www.kheaa.com/website/kheaa/finaid_prodserv?main=4

Verification SaaS Solution:
Vendor Name Contact Name Contact Email Website
CampusLogic, Inc Jennifer Sales jennifer.sales@campuslogic.com https://campuslogic.com/products/virtualadvisor/

KHEAA Chester Priest cpriest@kheaa.com https://www.kheaa.com/website/kheaa/finaid_prodserv?main=4


